10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

CCSU252665609

CCSU252610354
CCSU252689312

CCSU252761950
CCSU252707665
CCSU252765030

CCSU252703284

CCSU252652041

CCSU252745432

CCSU252769641

CCSU252695888
CCSU252675113
CCSU252768333

CCSU252701812

CCSU252744318

CCSU252771668
CCSU252683788

CCSU252692643

CCSU252771200

CCSU252767759

CCSU252765185

CCSU252708769

CCSU252709679
CCSU252709695

CCSU252768698

CCSU252752568

Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)

Class:-M.A, Stream:-Political Science

HARSHIT
DESHAWAR

KASHIS

SHEETAL
KUMARI

SIMRAN HASTI
DAKSH TYAGI
AYUSHI

ANJALI TOMAR

SADDIYA
MOHSIN

KHUSHI
SORAN

MOHD.
ASHRAF

AARTI RANI
RITIKA
VAISHALI

AKSHIT

PALAK VERMA

ANKUR NAGAR

SHIVAM
CHAUDHARY

SHANU

PRIYANSHI

PRASHANT
KAMBIJ

SHUBHAM
KUMAR

RAJAT
CHAUDHARY

KAJAL
ANSHUL

MANOJ
KUMAR

SIDHANT
MOHAN

Date
of
Birth

Father Name Category Gender

VIVEK VERMA

KANCHIT

SATENDER
SINGH

KAPIL KUMAR
ASWANI TYAGI

VISHAL
CHAND

SANJAY
SINGH

MOHSIN
ANSARI

DHEER SAIN

WAKEEL

ARJUN SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

CHAMAN
SINGH

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

PANKAJ
VERMA

SAJE

NEERAJ
KUMAR

RAVEENDER
SINGH

BIJENDER
SINGH

ANIROODH
KAMBOJ

HIRDAY RAM

BRIJPAL
SINGH

ROOPCHAND

CHANDER
SHEKHAR

GOPI CHAND

DINESH
MOHAN

General

General
General

General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General
General
General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

Male

Female
Female

Female
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Merit
Index

Merit

140

140
140

140
140
140

140

140

140

140

140
140
140

140

140

140
140

140

140

140

140

140

140
140

140

140

All admission are provisional until final verification of documents Submit.

Status

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open



Form No Date Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit Status|

of Index
Birth
27 CCSU252762433 ANKUR MUKESH General Male 0 140  Open
KUMAR
28 CCSU252694250 KASHISH RANI BRIJ MOHAN General Female 0 140 Open
29 CCSU2527098767 AARTI ADESH General Female 0 140 Open
KUMAR
30 CCSU252677013 DEVESH ALOK KUMAR  General Male 0 140 Open
PRATAP BHATT
BHATT
31 CCSU252770326 ADITYA KULDEEP General Male 0 140 Open

TYAGI



